1700 Leider Lane, Suite 100
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

847 499 8300 P | 847499 8301 F
www.connexiones.com

To email any Connexion team member, use the
first name followed by a dot “." then the last
name @connexiones.com or @teamcxn.com
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Gino Frigo

Matt Gajda

Ashley Jameson
Al Letson
Chester Ozog
Danny Goode
Ed Schoewe
Erik Iversen

Ken Christensen
Joe Dagostino
Jose Flores
Jose Gallardo
Ken Steinke
Rich Dziemiela
Sean Ross

Steve Tena

Gino Eleuteri

Greg Neikrug
John Hinterhauser
Leonard Weber
Luke Zajkowski
Mike Del Giudice
Phil Levin

Rich Ellsworth

Toussaint Stevens

Daniel Dobski
Erin Monaghan

Sandy Romo

Liz Paradise

Colin McLean

Brian Earl

847-499-8325
847-499-8321

847-499-8394
847-499-8347
847-499-8318
847-499-8357
847-499-8373
847-499-8382
847-499-8317
312-738-5556
847-499-8359
847-499-8354
847-499-8311
312-738-5548
847-499-8386
312-837-1822

847-499-8378
312-738-5228
847-499-8372
847-499-8363
847-499-8349
847-499-8338
312-738-5547
312-837-1835
847-499-8348

847-499-8320
847-792-2316
312-837-1824

847-499-8379
847-499-8374

847-499-8314

©® Kyle Hanson

©® Brigid Reilly

©® Brittney Gabbard
©® CcarinaBorst

@ chris Bishop

@ Chrystine Hanson
©® Dan Krause

® Ellen Olson

@ EvaChavez

©® James VanTholen
©® Jamie Larkey

© Jeff Powers

©® Jerry Colatorti
@ Ken Callham

©® Kendra Frigo

O WMichelle Nuich
©® Moe Suhweil

©® MyrnaEstell

@ Phil Shemroske
O Randy Greenberg
© sharon Kadlec

©® «Kris Hanson
©® Bob Chukerman
©® Karina Cordova
©® Mollie Sholl

@© Mark Rosenstein
O Jeff Sevenich
® Jimmy O'Mara
O Jim Vinicky

© Kathy Stramaglia

© Dave Estell
©® Ray Pierre

©® Ivanna Khmelovska

847-499-8330

847-499-8308
847-499-8361
847-499-8329
312-738-5543
847-792-2314
847-499-8307
847-792-2355
312-738-5227
847-499-8327
847-499-8331
847-499-8356
847-792-2356
312-738-5554
847-499-8313
847-792-2315
847-499-8333
847-499-8300
312-698-4426
847-499-8328
847-499-8345

847-499-8332
847-499-8324
847-499-8353
847-499-8371

847-499-8326
847-499-8344
847-499-8351
847-499-8322
847-499-8362

847-499-8306
847-499-8369
847-792-2385

©® Michael Nuccio
©® Enza Colatorti

® Diane Dunn

©® Judy Hall

©® Katlyn Nowak

©® Sandra Hernandez
©® Sheryl Notaro

©® Tammy Patters
©® Verlinda Green

John Sejud
Cesar Juarez
Jamil Webster
Jessica Winters
Matt LeVan
Nigel Durant
Ryan Gorski

Teo Mena
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@ David Borovsky
© David Rosenstein
©® steve Abrams
© Tom Dubnicka

847-499-8303
847-499-8309
847-792-2311
847-499-8300
847-792-2312
847-792-2313
847-499-8366
847-792-2309
847-499-8312

847-499-8336
847-792-2301

847-499-8388
847-499-8341

847-792-2307
847-499-8310
312-731-1987
773-663-8000

312-738-5555
847-499-8302
847-499-8304
847-499-8316

© 1700 Leider Lane, Suite 100

Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

@ 217 N. Western Avenue

Chicago, IL 60612

@ 2059 W. Hastings St.
Chicago, IL 60608

©® 2300 Main st.
Evanston, IL 60202

o 16610 W. 159th St., Suite 100

Lockport, IL 60441

© 1 N state Street Suite #1500

Chicago, IL 60602

After Hours or Weekends

847-499-8360



